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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Abplanalp Christian (2005) 20.00

+ Reinhard Kaspar (2005) 10.00
+ Matter Max (2005) 10.00

 
1 Stoll Manuel (2004) 20.00

+ Etter Sven (2004) 10.00
+ Amann Marcel (2004) 10.00

 
1 Dubach Damian (2005) 19.75

+ Mäder Adrian (2005) 10.00
+ Schwab Livio (2005) 9.75

1 Herrmann Max (2004) 19.50
+ Jordi Nico (2004) 9.75
+ Imboden Lorenz (2004) 9.75

1 Steffen Kevin (2005) 19.00
- Grossen Reto (2005) 9.00
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 10.00

1 Walther Adrian (2004) 19.00
- Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.00
+ Bircher Louis (2005) 10.00

1 a Grossen Reto (2005) 18.75
- Steffen Kevin (2005) 9.00
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

1 b Heiniger Stefan (2005) 18.75
- Teutschman Roger (2005) 9.00
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 9.75

1 Schärz Fabian (2004) 18.75
- Walther Adrian (2004) 9.00
+ Cometa Noel (2004) 9.75

1 Matter Florian (2005) 18.50
- Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.75
+ Zaugg Simon (2005) 9.75

1 Niklaus Marco (2004) 18.50
- Zbinden David (2004) 8.75
+ Schafroth Dario (2004) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 18.50
- Matter Florian (2005) 8.75
+ Mäder Adrian (2005) 9.75

1 a Imboden Lorenz (2004) 18.50
+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 10.00
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

1 b Jordi Nico (2004) 18.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50
+ Etter Sven (2004) 10.00

1 Matter Max (2005) 18.50
+ Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 10.00
o Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50

1 a Michel Paul (2005) 18.50
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00

1 b Reinhard Kaspar (2005) 18.50
o Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50
+ Teutschman Roger (2005) 10.00

1 Schafroth Dario (2004) 18.50
+ Zbinden David (2004) 10.00
o Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.50

1 Amann Marcel (2004) 18.25
+ Schläfli Roman (2004) 9.75
o Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.50

1 Cometa Noel (2004) 18.25
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50
+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 Schwab Livio (2005) 18.25
+ Michel Paul (2005) 9.75
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

1 Bircher Louis (2005) 17.50
- Zaugg Simon (2005) 9.00
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 a Teutschman Roger (2005) 17.50
- Heiniger Stefan (2005) 9.00
o Reinhard Kaspar (2005) 8.50

1 b Zaugg Simon (2005) 17.50
- Bircher Louis (2005) 9.00
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 17.25
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50
- Schläfli Roman (2004) 8.75

1 Schläfli Roman (2004) 17.25
o Amann Marcel (2004) 8.50
- Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.75

1 a Zbinden David (2004) 17.25
o Schafroth Dario (2004) 8.50
- Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.75

1 b Etter Sven (2004) 17.25
o Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.50
o Jordi Nico (2004) 8.75

1 Stoll Fabian (2004) 17.25
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.75
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 17.00
o Steffen Kevin (2005) 8.50
o Grossen Reto (2005) 8.50

1 a Loosli Martin (2005) 17.00
o Heiniger Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Michel Paul (2005) 8.50

1 b Mäder Adrian (2005) 17.00
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006
1 Brunner Lukas (2006) 20.00

+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00
+ Wyss Nick (2006) 10.00

 
1 Michel Gabriel (2006) 20.00

+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00

 
1 Berger Loris (2006) 19.75

+ Wyss Nick (2006) 10.00
+ Guggisberg André (2006) 9.75
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1 a Lepori Mike (2006) 18.75
+ Herren Nico (2006) 9.75
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.00

1 b Maurer Manuel (2006) 18.75
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.75
- Lepori Mike (2006) 9.00

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 18.75
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 10.00
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75

1 Blatter Joel (2006) 18.50
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75
- Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
- Blatter Joel (2006) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50
+ Galli Micha (2006) 10.00

1 a Guggisberg André (2006) 18.50
+ Locher Jasha (2006) 10.00
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

1 b Herren Nico (2006) 18.50
o Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50
+ Brawand Christian (2006) 10.00

1 Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 18.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
+ Locher Jasha (2006) 10.00

1 a Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 18.25
o Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 b Müller Janick (2006) 18.25
+ Brawand Christian (2006) 9.75
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Wyss Nick (2006) 17.25
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.75
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Brawand Christian (2006) 17.00
o Müller Janick (2006) 8.50
o Herren Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Galli Micha (2006) 17.00
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 Locher Jasha (2006) 17.00
o Guggisberg André (2006) 8.50
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50

1 Zingg Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008
1 a Brunner Yannis (2008) 20.00

+ Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 10.00
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Dietrich Hannes (2008) 20.00

+ Uhde Loris (2008) 10.00
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00

 
1 Frutiger Kevin (2008) 19.50

+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Lee Duarte Elias (2008) 9.75

1 Zysset Ramon (2008) 19.50
+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

2 Gafner Milo (2008) 19.00
- Braig Ruben (2008) 9.00
+ Uhde Loris (2008) 10.00

1 Braig Ruben (2008) 18.75
- Gafner Milo (2008) 9.00
+ Egger Pius (2008) 9.75

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 18.75
- Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.75
+ Zumbrunn Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 18.50
- Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 9.75

1 a Burri Silvan (2008) 18.50
+ Wyss Simeon (2008) 10.00
o Dietrich Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 b Egger Pius (2008) 18.50
+ Matter Roman (2008) 9.75
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.75

1 Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 18.50
+ Zumbrunn Andrin (2008) 10.00
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 18.25
+ Hess Cyril (2008) 9.75
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 a Hess Cyril (2008) 18.25
o Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50
+ Graber Julian (2008) 9.75

1 b Isenschmid Nico (2008) 18.25
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50
+ Wyss Simeon (2008) 9.75

1 Lee Duarte Elias (2008) 18.25
+ Graber Julian (2008) 9.75
o Frutiger Kevin (2008) 8.50

1 König Manuel (2008) 17.50
o Frutiger Kevin (2008) 8.50
- Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 9.00

1 Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 17.25
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50
- König Manuel (2008) 8.75

1 Matter Roman (2008) 17.25
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.75
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Uhde Loris (2008) 17.25
o Dietrich Hannes (2008) 8.75
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 Graber Julian (2008) 17.00
o Lee Duarte Elias (2008) 8.50
o Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50

1 Wyss Simeon (2008) 17.00
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50

1 Zumbrunn Andrin (2008) 17.00
o Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Galli Franco (2002) 20.00

+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 10.00
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 10.00

 
1 Bütikofer Alain (2002) 19.75

+ Brawand Christoph (2003) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Gerber Ramon (2003) 19.00

- Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.00
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

1 b Mosimann Simon (2003) 19.00
- Gerber Ramon (2003) 9.00
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00

1 Tschachtli Sven (2002) 19.00
- Imboden Levin (2003) 9.00
+ Wüthrich Jan (2003) 10.00

1 Imboden Levin (2003) 18.75
- Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.00
+ Schick Janis (2003) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.50
+ Kohli Christof (2002) 9.75
- Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.75

1 Steiner Pascal (2002) 18.50
+ Steffen Sven (2002) 9.75
- Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.75

1 Herrmann Daniel (2003) 18.50
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 10.00
o Gerber Ramon (2003) 8.50

1 Merz Sascha (2002) 18.50
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00
o Galli Franco (2002) 8.50

1 Schick Janis (2003) 18.50
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 10.00

1 Brawand Christoph (2003) 18.25
o Bütikofer Alain (2002) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 9.75
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1 Wüthrich Jan (2003) 18.25
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 9.75
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

1 Kohli Christof (2002) 17.25
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
- Steffen Sven (2002) 8.75

1 Steffen Sven (2002) 17.25
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50
- Kohli Christof (2002) 8.75

1 Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 17.25
o Bütikofer Alain (2002) 8.50
o Brawand Christoph (2003) 8.75

1 Anneler Etienne (2003) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jan (2003) 8.50
o Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 a Mosimann Reto (2003) 17.00
o Galli Franco (2002) 8.50
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50

1 b Stähli Christian (2003) 17.00
o Merz Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007
1 Heyden Benjamin (2007) 20.00

+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Reto (2007) 20.00

+ Künzi David (2007) 10.00
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Lauper Tobias (2007) 19.50

+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75
+ Aebersold Simon (2007) 9.75

1 b Schmied Lionel (2007) 19.50
+ Bircher Manuel (2007) 9.75
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.75

1 c Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.50
+ Zohren Benjiamin (2007) 9.75
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75

1 Aellig Andrin (2007) 18.75
- Messerli Jonas (2007) 8.75
+ Fischer Tiziano (2007) 10.00

1 Bachmann Fabian (2007) 18.50
- Reusser Jannic (2007) 8.75
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 Messerli Jonas (2007) 18.50
- Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.75
+ Fischer Tiziano (2007) 9.75

1 Reusser Jannic (2007) 18.50
- Bachmann Fabian (2007) 8.75
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 Aebersold Simon (2007) 18.50
+ Messerli David (2007) 9.75
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.75

1 Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 18.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
+ Künzi David (2007) 10.00

1 Rolli Michael (2007) 18.50
+ Hadorn Marc (2007) 10.00
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50

1 Stucki Nick (2007) 18.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
+ Jordi Mike (2007) 10.00

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.50
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 10.00
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 a Benninger Nico (2007) 18.25
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50
+ Hadorn Marc (2007) 9.75

1 b Bircher Manuel (2007) 18.25
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
+ Zohren Benjiamin (2007) 9.75

1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.25
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
+ Messerli David (2007) 9.75

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 18.25
+ Stucki Nick (2007) 9.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 18.25
+ Jordi Mike (2007) 9.75
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

1 Heinimann Samuel (2007) 17.25
o Bachmann Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Reusser Jannic (2007) 8.75

1 Messerli David (2007) 17.25
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.75
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 Fischer Tiziano (2007) 17.00
o Messerli Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 Hadorn Marc (2007) 17.00
o Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50

1 a Jordi Mike (2007) 17.00
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50
o Stucki Nick (2007) 8.50

1 b Künzi David (2007) 17.00
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 8.50

1 Zohren Benjiamin (2007) 17.00
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
o Bircher Manuel (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Krummen Lukas (2010) 20.00

+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 10.00
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00

 
1 Dähler Mike (2010) 19.75

+ Niklaus Mike (2010) 9.75
+ Rüfenacht Iwan (2010) 10.00

 
1 a RYTZ Nico (2009) 19.75

+ Krummen Matthias (2009) 9.75
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

1 b Sterchi Lukas (2009) 19.75
+ Riesen Nick (2009) 9.75
+ Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 c Wyss Lukas (2009) 19.75
+ Hurni Janis (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.75

1 Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.50
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 9.75
+ Lauener Marco (2009) 9.75

1 Burren Benjamin (2009) 18.75
- Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 8.75
+ Brawand Nick (2009) 10.00

1 Pivko Finn (2009) 18.75
- Brawand Nick (2009) 9.00
+ Niklaus Mike (2010) 9.75

1 a Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 18.75
- Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75
+ Stettler Silvan (2009) 10.00

1 b Wittwer Len (2009) 18.75
+ Stettler Silvan (2009) 9.75
- Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.00

1 c Zurfluh Ben (2009) 18.75
+ Rothacher Marco (2010) 9.75
- Wittwer Len (2009) 9.00

1 a Gafner Leon (2010) 18.50
+ Fischer Yanik (2009) 10.00
o RYTZ Nico (2009) 8.50

1 b Gertsch Urs (2010) 18.50
+ Fuhrer Florian (2009) 10.00
o Krummen Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 a Krummen Matthias (2009) 18.50
o RYTZ Nico (2009) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 10.00

1 b Lauener Marco (2009) 18.50
+ Lanz Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 c Lüscher Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 10.00
o Sterchi Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Rüfenacht Iwan (2010) 18.50
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

1 a Schmid Cédric (2009) 18.50
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 10.00
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
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1 b Steiner Nico (2009) 18.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
+ Fuhrer Florian (2009) 10.00

1 Lanz Fabian (2009) 18.25
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 9.75

1 a Riesen Nick (2009) 18.25
o Sterchi Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Fischer Yanik (2009) 9.75

1 b Rolli Marc (2010) 18.25
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50
+ Hurni Janis (2009) 9.75

1 Heinimann Jonas (2009) 17.50
- Fischer Yanik (2009) 8.75
- Hurni Janis (2009) 8.75

1 Brawand Nick (2009) 17.50
- Pivko Finn (2009) 9.00
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50

1 a Rothacher Marco (2010) 17.25
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
- Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.75

1 b Schaar Emilian (2010) 17.25
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
- Rothacher Marco (2010) 8.75

1 a Niklaus Mike (2010) 17.25
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75
o Pivko Finn (2009) 8.50

1 b Stettler Silvan (2009) 17.25
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.75
o Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 17.00
o Krummen Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50

1 a Fischer Yanik (2009) 17.00
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
o Riesen Nick (2009) 8.50

1 b Fuhrer Florian (2009) 17.00
o Gertsch Urs (2010) 8.50
o Steiner Nico (2009) 8.50

1 Hurni Janis (2009) 17.00
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Kurzen Janick (2010) 17.00
o Rüfenacht Iwan (2010) 8.50
o Lanz Fabian (2009) 8.50


